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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Jane Of The
Jungle

3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8.33

Single 31st 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Jane Of The
Jungle

3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -3.33

Each Way 31st 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Artista 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.67

Each Way 31st 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Artista 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.67

Single 31st 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Marinakis 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.67

Single 31st 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Knightmare 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.67

Each Way 31st 17:35
Newcastle

Blazing Echo 41.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 21.67

Single 31st 17:35
Newcastle

Glenridding 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 26.67

Each Way 31st 17:35
Newcastle

Lady Babs 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 31.67

Single 31st 17:35
Newcastle

Newport 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.67

Single 31st 17:35
Newcastle

Newport 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.67

Single 31st 16:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Roaring Home 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.67

Reverse
Forecast

31st 5.00 Loss -5.00 51.67

16:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Rock On
Cassie

81.00 PU

16:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Roaring Home 4.33 4

Each Way 31st 16:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Rock On
Cassie

81.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 56.67

Single 31st 16:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Roaring Home 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.67

Single 31st 16:20 Bangor-
On-Dee

New Invention 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 66.67

Single 31st 16:20 Bangor-
On-Dee

Nine Nine Nine 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 71.67

Single 31st 16:20 Bangor-
On-Dee

Subtle Fortune 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76.67

Each Way 31st 15:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Doyouknowwh
atimean

41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.67

Single 31st 15:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Bleu D'enfer 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.67

Single 31st 15:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Nativehill 21.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 91.67

Single 31st 15:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Palamon 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 96.67

Single 31st 15:50 Bangor-
On-Dee

Palamon 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 84.17

Single 31st 14:30
Newcastle

Chemoulin 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.67

Single 31st 14:30 Snowrocco 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 76.67
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Each Way 31st 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Frankali 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 81.67

Each Way 31st 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Frankali 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 81.67

Single 31st 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Tuba 4.75 5.00 Win 1 18.75 81.67

Single 31st 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Tuba 4.75 5.00 Win 1 18.75 62.92

Single 31st 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Marinakis 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 44.17

Reverse
Forecast

31st 5.00 Loss -5.00 49.17

19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Knightmare 26.00 5

19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Marinakis 13.00 4

Single 31st 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Knightmare 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.17

Reverse
Forecast

31st 5.00 Loss -5.00 59.17

18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Wolf Of
Badenoch

12.00 12

18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Farasi Lane 2.38 1

Single 31st 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Wolf Of
Badenoch

12.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 64.17

Single 31st 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Farasi Lane 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 69.17

Single 31st 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Farasi Lane 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 62.27

Single 31st 14:45 Bangor-
On-Dee

Escort'kheops 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.37

Single 31st 14:30
Newcastle

Tea Boy 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 60.37

Single 31st 14:30
Newcastle

Nosy
Neighbour

15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.37

Single 31st 14:30
Newcastle

Dramatic
License

101.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 70.37

Single 31st 14:30
Newcastle

Chemoulin 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.37

Single 31st 14:30
Newcastle

Snowrocco 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.37

Single 31st 14:45 Bangor-
On-Dee

Ocean Walz 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 85.37

Single 31st 14:45 Bangor-
On-Dee

Geordie Night 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 90.37

Single 31st 14:45 Bangor-
On-Dee

Escort'kheops 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.37

Each Way 30th 17:18 Navan Delusional 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 95.37

Single 30th 17:18 Navan Pliny 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 100.37

Single 30th 17:18 Navan Palace Tyne 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 105.37

Single 30th 16:48 Navan Lady Plimsoll 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 110.37

Each Way 30th 16:48 Navan Anightaway 67.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 115.37

Single 30th 16:48 Navan Al What 12.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 120.37

Each Way 30th 16:48 Navan Thru The Gap 67.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 125.37



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:48 Navan Lady Plimsoll 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 130.37

Single 30th 14:57 Ludlow Kit's Coty 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 135.37

Single 30th 14:57 Ludlow Annie Express 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 140.37

Reverse
Forecast

30th 5.00 Loss -5.00 127.87

14:10 Kempton Mehmas
Engine

4.00 3

14:10 Kempton Minnie Idol 23.00 4

Single 30th 14:10 Kempton Minnie Idol 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 132.87

Single 30th 14:10 Kempton Mehmas
Engine

4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 137.87

Single 30th 14:10 Kempton Mehmas
Engine

4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.87

Single 30th 14:18 Navan Platino Bianco 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 147.87

Single 30th 14:18 Navan Zephron 13.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 152.87

Single 30th 14:18 Navan Never Shout
Never

15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 157.87

Single 30th 14:18 Navan Uncle Albert 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 162.87

Reverse
Forecast

30th 5.00 Loss -5.00 167.87

14:57 Ludlow Kit's Coty 4.00 3

14:57 Ludlow Annie Express 3.25 1

Single 30th 14:57 Ludlow Kit's Coty 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 172.87

Single 30th 14:57 Ludlow Annie Express 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 177.87

Single 30th 15:10 Kempton Jazzy Baby 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 164.12

Single 30th 15:10 Kempton Jazzy Baby 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 169.12

Single 30th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

First Encounter 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 174.12

Single 30th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

First Encounter 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 179.12

Single 30th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Brinton 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 184.12

Single 30th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Take The A
Train

21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 189.12

Each Way 30th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Morning Suit 101.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 194.12

Single 30th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Wyvern 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 199.12

Single 30th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Like Magic 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 204.12

Single 30th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Serious Look 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 209.12

Single 30th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Lordsbridge
Blu

10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 214.12

Single 30th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Boubyan 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 219.12

Single 30th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Patrol 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 224.12

Each Way 30th 17:10 Kempton Jambearee 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 229.12

Single 30th 17:10 Kempton Salkadan 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 234.12

Single 30th 17:10 Kempton Montu 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 239.12

Single 30th 16:40 Kempton Quick Quasar 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 244.12

Reverse
Forecast

30th 5.00 Loss -5.00 227.47

16:40 Kempton Quick Quasar 4.33 1

16:40 Kempton Prancy Peer 17.00 5

Single 30th 16:40 Kempton Quick Quasar 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 232.47



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:40 Kempton Prancy Peer 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 215.82

Reverse
Forecast

29th 5.00 Loss -5.00 220.82

17:25 Ascot Glynn Brae 6.50 1

17:25 Ascot Afadil 5.50 7

Single 29th 17:15
Doncaster

Fine Interview 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 225.82

Single 29th 17:15
Doncaster

Fine Interview 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 214.57

Single 29th 17:25 Ascot Glynn Brae 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 203.32

Single 29th 16:15 Ascot Hard Dealt 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175.82

Single 29th 16:15 Ascot Air Apparent 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 180.82

Single 29th 16:15 Ascot Low
Expectations

15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 180.82

Single 29th 16:15 Ascot Alan Bresil 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 185.82

Single 29th 16:15 Ascot Hard Dealt 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 190.82

Single 29th 15:40 Ascot Cobbler's Boy 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 195.82

Single 29th 15:40 Ascot Yes Indeed 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 200.82

Single 29th 14:55
Doncaster

Alfa Whiteburd 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 205.82

Single 29th 14:30 Ascot Sherborne 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 210.82

Single 29th 13:47
Doncaster

Amaysmont 51.00 5.00 Loss 19 -5.00 200.82

Single 29th 13:47
Doncaster

Cartwheel 81.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 205.82

Single 29th 13:47
Doncaster

Four Fifty 9.50 5.00 Loss 20 -5.00 210.82

Single 29th 13:47
Doncaster

Rising Force 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 215.82

Each Way 29th 17:50
Doncaster

Harry's Halo 26.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 175.82

Each Way 29th 17:50
Doncaster

Harry's Halo 26.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 165.82

Each Way 29th 17:50
Doncaster

Spoof 41.00 5.00 Win 1 120.00 155.82

Each Way 29th 17:50
Doncaster

Spoof 41.00 5.00 Win 1 120.00 35.82

Each Way 29th 17:50
Doncaster

My Mate Kev 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -84.18

Each Way 29th 17:50
Doncaster

My Mate Kev 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -79.18

Each Way 29th 16:40
Doncaster

Steel Fixer 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -74.18

Each Way 29th 16:40
Doncaster

Steel Fixer 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -69.18

Reverse
Forecast

29th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -64.18

17:25 Ascot Glynn Brae 11.00 1

17:25 Ascot Afadil 5.50 7

Single 29th 17:25 Ascot Afadil 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -59.18

Single 29th 17:25 Ascot Afadil 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -54.18

Single 29th 17:25 Ascot Glynn Brae 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -49.18

Reverse
Forecast

29th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -99.18

16:15 Ascot Low
Expectations

13.00 7

16:15 Ascot Hard Dealt 4.00 2

Single 29th 16:15 Ascot Low
Expectations

13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -94.18

Single 29th 16:15 Ascot Hard Dealt 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -89.18

Single 29th 16:15 Ascot Hard Dealt 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -84.18

Reverse
Forecast

29th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -79.18

15:40 Ascot Cobbler's Boy 12.00 4

15:40 Ascot Yes Indeed 8.00 5

Single 29th 15:40 Ascot Yes Indeed 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -74.18

Single 29th 15:40 Ascot Cobbler's Boy 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.18



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 15:05 Ascot Munsif 2.62 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -64.18

Single 29th 15:05 Ascot Paddockwood 67.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -59.18

Single 29th 15:05 Ascot Cayman
Dancer

19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -54.18

Single 29th 15:05 Ascot Senator 8.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -49.18

Single 29th 15:05 Ascot Munsif 2.62 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -49.18

Single 29th 14:30 Ascot Limetree Boy 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -44.18

Single 29th 14:30 Ascot Moroder 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.18

Single 29th 14:30 Ascot Sherborne 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -34.18

Single 29th 16:05
Doncaster

Harvey 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -43.58

Single 29th 16:05
Doncaster

Harvey 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -68.58

Single 29th 15:30
Doncaster

Another
Investment

51.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -93.58

Single 29th 15:30
Doncaster

Albeseeingyer 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -88.58

Single 29th 15:30
Doncaster

Captain Parma 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -83.58

Single 29th 15:30
Doncaster

Stanage 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -78.58

Single 29th 14:55
Doncaster

Alfa Whiteburd 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -73.58

Single 29th 13:47
Doncaster

Amaysmont 51.00 5.00 Loss 19 -5.00 -68.58

Single 29th 13:47
Doncaster

Cartwheel 81.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -63.58

Single 29th 13:47
Doncaster

Four Fifty 13.00 5.00 Loss 20 -5.00 -58.58

Single 29th 13:47
Doncaster

Rising Force 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -53.58

Single 28th 20:30
Southwell

Pink Socks 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -103.58

Single 28th 20:30
Southwell

Back From
Dubai

15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -98.58

Single 28th 20:30
Southwell

Ardaddy 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -93.58

Single 28th 20:30
Southwell

Danehill Star 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -88.58

Each Way 28th 20:00
Southwell

Marcello Si 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -83.58

Each Way 28th 20:00
Southwell

Marcello Si 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -78.58

Single 28th 19:30
Southwell

Abu Royal 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -73.58

Single 28th 19:30
Southwell

Lady Kameko 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -68.58

Single 28th 19:30
Southwell

Lieutenant Lily 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -63.58

Reverse
Forecast

28th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -58.58

18:00
Southwell

Delinquent 8.00 5

18:00
Southwell

The Resdev
Scholar

10.00 2

Single 28th 18:00
Southwell

The Resdev
Scholar

10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.58

Single 28th 18:00
Southwell

Delinquent 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48.58

Single 28th 17:30
Southwell

Create 29.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -43.58

Single 28th 17:30
Southwell

No Nay
Nevermind

29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -38.58

Single 28th 17:30
Southwell

South
Kensington

11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -33.58

Single 28th 17:30
Southwell

Siviez 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -28.58

Single 28th 17:30 Kamaway 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -23.58



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell

Single 28th 17:30
Southwell

Amelia's Joy 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18.58

Each Way 28th 15:45 Uttoxeter Jasmin De
Cotte

11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 -13.58

Each Way 28th 15:45 Uttoxeter Jasmin De
Cotte

11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 -16.08

Single 28th 15:17 Stratford River Glance 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.58

Single 28th 15:17 Stratford Ritaan 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -13.58

Reverse
Forecast

28th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.58

15:17 Stratford River Glance 7.00 5

15:17 Stratford Ritaan 11.00 9

Single 28th 15:08 Uttoxeter Caughtinyourtr
ance

12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.58

Single 28th 17:00
Southwell

Colors Of
Freedom

12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.42

Single 28th 17:00
Southwell

Irish Dancer 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.42

Single 28th 17:00
Southwell

South Shore 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 11.42

Single 28th 17:00
Southwell

Herakles 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.42

Single 28th 17:03 Kempton Seraphim
Angel

126.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 21.42

Single 28th 17:03 Kempton Stanley
Spencer

29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 26.42

Single 28th 17:03 Kempton Wild Clary 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.42

Single 28th 15:13 Kempton Glistening 151.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 36.42

Single 28th 15:13 Kempton Betty Clover 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.42

Single 28th 15:13 Kempton Miss Nightfall 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 46.42

Single 28th 15:13 Kempton Cathedral 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.42

Each Way 28th 14:42 Kempton Real Dream 21.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 56.42

Each Way 28th 14:42 Kempton Real Dream 21.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 61.42

Single 28th 14:08 Kempton Align The Stars 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 66.42

Single 28th 14:08 Kempton Blindedbythelig
hts

6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.42

Single 28th 14:08 Kempton Belgravian 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.42

Each Way 28th 13:35 Kempton Al Arbeed 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 36.42

Each Way 28th 13:35 Kempton Al Arbeed 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 41.42

Single 28th 17:15
Doncaster

Scarfo 67.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 46.42

Single 28th 17:15
Doncaster

Distinction 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 51.42

Single 28th 17:15
Doncaster

Dancing Tiger 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 56.42

Single 28th 17:15
Doncaster

Hashtagnotions 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.92

Reverse
Forecast

28th 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.92

16:40
Doncaster

Blackwater Lilly 26.00 6

16:40
Doncaster

Avatar Jet 13.00 13

Single 28th 16:40
Doncaster

Blackwater Lilly 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.92

Single 28th 16:40
Doncaster

Avatar Jet 13.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 33.92

Each Way 28th 15:32
Doncaster

Metal Merchant 51.00 5.00 Loss 20 -5.00 38.92

Each Way 28th 15:32
Doncaster

Metal Merchant 51.00 5.00 Loss 20 -5.00 43.92

Reverse
Forecast

28th 5.00 Win 15.68 48.92

14:57
Doncaster

Volterra 8.00 2

14:57
Doncaster

Docklands 2.88 1



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 14:57

Doncaster
Volterra 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.24

Single 28th 14:57
Doncaster

Docklands 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 38.24

Each Way 28th 14:25
Doncaster

On The River 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.84

Each Way 28th 14:25
Doncaster

On The River 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.84

Reverse
Forecast

28th 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.84

13:50
Doncaster

Jasour 7.50 2

13:50
Doncaster

Spycatcher 5.00 10

Single 28th 13:50
Doncaster

Jasour 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.84

Single 28th 13:50
Doncaster

Spycatcher 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 48.84

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.84

18:15 Dundalk Jazzy Dancer 7.00 11

18:15 Dundalk Jasmine
Affanalis

19.00 7

Single 27th 18:15 Dundalk Jasmine
Affanalis

19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 58.84

Single 27th 18:15 Dundalk Jazzy Dancer 7.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 63.84

Single 27th 17:45 Dundalk Whistling
Jamesie

8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 68.84

Single 27th 17:45 Dundalk Blue Anthem 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 73.84

Single 27th 17:45 Dundalk Venetian 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.84

Single 27th 20:30
Newcastle

Mon Na Slieve 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.84

Single 27th 20:30
Newcastle

Vingegaard 41.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 88.84

Single 27th 20:30
Newcastle

Master Of My
Fate

12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 93.84

Single 27th 20:30
Newcastle

Reigning Profit 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 98.84

Each Way 27th 20:00
Newcastle

Benacre 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 103.84

Each Way 27th 20:00
Newcastle

Benacre 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 108.84

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.84

19:30
Newcastle

Izzari 21.00 4

19:30
Newcastle

Saytarr 3.25 1

Single 27th 19:30
Newcastle

Izzari 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 118.84

Single 27th 19:30
Newcastle

Saytarr 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 123.84

Single 27th 19:00
Newcastle

Twilight Calls 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 112.59

Single 27th 19:00
Newcastle

Venture Capital 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 117.59

Single 27th 19:00
Newcastle

Badri 11.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 122.59

Single 27th 19:00
Newcastle

Power Fizz 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 127.59

Single 27th 18:30
Newcastle

D Flawless 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 112.59

Single 27th 18:30
Newcastle

Tickets 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.59

Single 27th 18:30
Newcastle

Elvetham 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 67.59

Single 27th 18:30
Newcastle

Velvet Skies 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 72.59

Single 27th 18:00 Kitaab 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 77.59



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Single 27th 18:00
Newcastle

Qazaq 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 82.59

Single 27th 18:00
Newcastle

Fan Mail 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 87.59

Single 27th 18:00
Newcastle

Yorkshire Glory 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 92.59

Single 27th 17:30
Newcastle

Brave Empire 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 81.34

Single 27th 17:30
Newcastle

Rich Rhythm 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 86.34

Single 27th 17:30
Newcastle

Penny
Mountain

19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 91.34

Single 27th 17:30
Newcastle

Camera Shy 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 96.34

Single 27th 17:00
Newcastle

Hachiman 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 101.34

Single 27th 17:00
Newcastle

Eazy On The
Eye

6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 106.34

Single 27th 16:25
Newcastle

Barleybrown 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 111.34

Single 27th 16:25
Newcastle

My Awele 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 116.34

Single 27th 16:25
Newcastle

Bajan Bandit 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 121.34

Single 27th 16:25
Newcastle

Sea Legend 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 126.34

Single 27th 16:25
Newcastle

Law Supreme 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.34

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 106.34

17:00
Newcastle

Hachiman 21.00 9

17:00
Newcastle

Eazy On The
Eye

6.00 3

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 111.34

16:42 Lingfield Sharma
D'amour

10.00 5

16:42 Lingfield Secret Road 9.00 4

Single 27th 16:42 Lingfield Sharma
D'amour

10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 116.34

Single 27th 16:42 Lingfield Secret Road 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 121.34

Single 27th 15:42 Lingfield Arjack 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 126.34

Single 27th 15:42 Lingfield Okiru 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 131.34

Single 27th 15:42 Lingfield Mighty Vega 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 136.34

Single 27th 14:42 Lingfield Marra Donna 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 108.84

Single 27th 14:42 Lingfield Mister Moet 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 113.84

Single 27th 14:42 Lingfield Sands of Seve 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 43.84

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.84

14:12 Lingfield Magic Runner 29.00 10

14:12 Lingfield Baloo's Blues 5.00 9

Single 27th 14:12 Lingfield Magic Runner 29.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 53.84

Single 27th 14:12 Lingfield Baloo's Blues 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 58.84

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.84

16:50
Wetherby

King Casey 17.00 PU

16:50
Wetherby

Steady The
Ship

126.00 12

Each Way 27th 16:50
Wetherby

Steady The
Ship

126.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 68.84

Single 27th 16:50
Wetherby

King Casey 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 73.84

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.84

16:30 Fontwell Alright Dai 6.00 3



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:30 Fontwell The Gypsy

Davey
13.00 PU

Single 27th 16:30 Fontwell Alright Dai 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.84

Single 27th 16:30 Fontwell The Gypsy
Davey

13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 88.84

Single 27th 16:20
Wetherby

Thank You
Ma'am

8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 93.84

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 98.84

15:20
Wetherby

Keno Black 12.00 F

15:20
Wetherby

No Ordinary
Joe

15.00 7

Single 27th 15:20
Wetherby

No Ordinary
Joe

15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 103.84

Single 27th 15:20
Wetherby

Keno Black 12.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 108.84

Single 27th 15:00 Fontwell Wot You
Wearing

9.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 113.84

Single 27th 15:00 Fontwell Peking Opera 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 118.84

Single 27th 15:00 Fontwell Kylenoe
Dancer

3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 123.84

Reverse
Forecast

27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 128.84

14:50
Wetherby

Youdecide 3.25 PU

14:50
Wetherby

Holeshot 8.00 PU

Single 27th 14:50
Wetherby

Youdecide 3.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 133.84

Single 27th 14:50
Wetherby

Holeshot 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 138.84

Single 26th 20:00
Chelmsford
City

Francisco 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 143.84

Single 26th 20:00
Chelmsford
City

Sanditon 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 148.84

Single 26th 20:00
Chelmsford
City

My Boy Harry 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 153.84

Single 26th 20:00
Chelmsford
City

King David 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 158.84

Single 26th 18:30
Chelmsford
City

Magnificent
Mel

9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 163.84

Single 26th 18:30
Chelmsford
City

Saeculamation 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 168.84

Single 26th 20:00
Chelmsford
City

Sanditon 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 173.84

Single 26th 20:00
Chelmsford
City

Francisco 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 178.84

Single 26th 20:00
Chelmsford
City

My Boy Harry 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 183.84

Single 26th 20:00
Chelmsford
City

King David 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 188.84

Single 26th 18:30
Chelmsford
City

Magnificent
Mel

15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 193.84

Single 26th 18:30
Chelmsford
City

Saeculamation 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 198.84

Single 26th 18:30
Chelmsford

Faithful Dream 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 203.84



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City

Single 26th 18:30
Chelmsford
City

Faithful Dream 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 208.84

Single 26th 17:07
Southwell

Winchurch 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 213.84

Single 26th 17:07
Southwell

Insuspense 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 218.84

Single 26th 17:07
Southwell

Travel Agent 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 223.84

Single 26th 16:37
Southwell

Start Me Up 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 228.84

Single 26th 16:37
Southwell

Start Me Up 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 233.84

Single 26th 15:07
Southwell

Sir Maxi 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 238.84

Single 26th 15:07
Southwell

Clipsham
Noble

13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 243.84

Single 26th 15:07
Southwell

Brother Dave 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 248.84

Reverse
Forecast

26th 5.00 Loss -5.00 253.84

14:37
Southwell

Green Team 9.00 2

14:37
Southwell

Prince Quattro 7.50 4

Single 26th 14:37
Southwell

Green Team 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 258.84

Single 26th 14:37
Southwell

Prince Quattro 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 263.84

Reverse
Forecast

26th 5.00 Loss -5.00 268.84

14:07
Southwell

Independent
Angel

126.00 10

14:07
Southwell

Mademoiselle
Belle

5.50 5

Single 26th 14:07
Southwell

Independent
Angel

126.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 273.84

Single 26th 14:07
Southwell

Mademoiselle
Belle

5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 278.84

Reverse
Forecast

26th 5.00 Loss -5.00 283.84

16:50
Chepstow

Richardson 67.00 2

16:50
Chepstow

Rodney Bay 34.00 8

Single 26th 16:50
Chepstow

Richardson 67.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 288.84

Single 26th 16:50
Chepstow

Rodney Bay 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 293.84

Single 26th 16:30 Warwick Yes Day 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 298.84

Single 26th 16:30 Warwick The Famous
Five

9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 303.84

Single 26th 16:30 Warwick Get Up Mush 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 308.84

Single 26th 16:30 Warwick Get Up Mush 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 313.84

Single 26th 16:20
Chepstow

Nancefordshor
e

19.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 318.84

Single 26th 16:20
Chepstow

Hidden Target 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 323.84

Single 26th 16:20
Chepstow

Luwdvig 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 328.84

Single 26th 16:20
Chepstow

Inion Tiogair 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 333.84

Single 26th 15:50
Chepstow

River Voyage 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 308.84

Single 26th 15:28 Warwick Harthill 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 313.84

Single 26th 15:28 Warwick Claim Du
Brizais

8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 318.84

Single 26th 15:28 Warwick El Rojo Grande 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 323.84



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Reverse
Forecast

26th 5.00 Loss -5.00 298.84

14:50
Chepstow

Badentaggart 15.00 PU

14:50
Chepstow

Flemenstide 101.00 6

Single 26th 14:50
Chepstow

Flemenstide 101.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 303.84

Single 26th 14:50
Chepstow

Badentaggart 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 308.84

Single 26th 14:18
Chepstow

Dish Of The
Day

6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 313.84

Single 26th 14:18
Chepstow

Cogital 36.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 318.84

Single 26th 14:18
Chepstow

Kings Order 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 323.84

Each Way 25th 17:00 Kempton Battle Point 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 328.84

Single 25th 17:00 Kempton Horus 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 333.84

Single 25th 17:00 Kempton Sub Thirteen 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 338.84

Single 25th 17:00 Kempton Mighty Ruler 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 343.84

Each Way 25th 16:52 Lingfield Fai Fai 81.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 348.84

Each Way 25th 16:52 Lingfield Due Date 81.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 353.84

Single 25th 16:52 Lingfield Northcliff 12.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 358.84

Single 25th 15:52 Lingfield Spaceage Love
Song

9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 363.84

Single 25th 15:52 Lingfield Nymphaea 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 368.84

Single 25th 15:52 Lingfield Everest 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 373.84

Single 25th 15:22 Lingfield Autumn Affair 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 293.84

Single 25th 15:22 Lingfield Thecoffeepodd
otco

4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 243.84

Reverse
Forecast

25th 5.00 Loss -5.00 248.84

15:22 Lingfield Autumn Affair 11.00 1

15:22 Lingfield Thecoffeepodd
otco

4.33 3

Single 25th 14:52 Lingfield Naval Tribute 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 253.84

Each Way 25th 14:22 Lingfield Taskheer 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 258.84

Each Way 25th 14:22 Lingfield Taskheer 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 263.84

Each Way 25th 13:52 Lingfield Tilsworth Silver 151.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 268.84

Single 25th 13:52 Lingfield Semser 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 273.84

Single 25th 13:52 Lingfield Alashos 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 278.84

Single 25th 13:52 Lingfield Kondratiev
Wave

3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 283.84

Single 25th 13:52 Lingfield Kondratiev
Wave

3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 288.84

Reverse
Forecast

25th 5.00 Loss -5.00 293.84

16:30 Hereford Hey Flint 41.00 6

16:30 Hereford Broadway
Honey

12.00 5

Each Way 25th 16:30 Hereford Hey Flint 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 298.84

Single 25th 16:30 Hereford Broadway
Honey

12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 303.84

Single 25th 16:11 Hexham So Many
Roads

10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 308.84

Single 25th 16:11 Hexham Another High
Five

6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 311.84

Single 25th 16:11 Hexham So Many
Roads

10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 314.84

Each Way 25th 16:11 Hexham Chosen Hero 51.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 319.84

Single 25th 16:11 Hexham Getaway
Master

23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 324.84

Single 25th 16:11 Hexham Another High
Five

6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 329.84

Single 25th 16:11 Hexham Drop Kick 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 334.84

Single 25th 16:11 Hexham Drop Kick 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 339.84

Reverse 25th 5.00 Loss -5.00 344.84



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Forecast

15:41 Hexham Jo Coko 4.50 PU

15:41 Hexham Wal Buck's 9.00 4

Single 25th 15:41 Hexham Jo Coko 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 349.84

Single 25th 15:41 Hexham Wal Buck's 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 354.84

Each Way 25th 15:11 Hexham Barrakilla Vage 81.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 359.84

Each Way 25th 15:11 Hexham Dee's Getaway 81.00 5.00 Win 1 240.00 364.84

Single 25th 15:11 Hexham Fromheretoeter
nity

6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 124.84

Single 24th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Alyara 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 129.84

Single 24th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

I Was Thinking 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 134.84

Single 24th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Flicka's Girl 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 139.84

Single 24th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Walking On
Clouds

5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 107.34

Single 24th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Dr Ali 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 112.34

Single 24th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Mollie Foster 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 101.09

Single 24th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Panama Black 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 106.09

Single 24th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Farasi Lane 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 111.09

Single 24th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Lynwood Lad 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 103.59

Single 24th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Walking On
Clouds

4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 108.59

Single 24th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Dr Ali 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 113.59

Single 24th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Bernard
Spierpoint

101.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 102.34

Single 24th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Alyara 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 107.34

Single 24th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

I Was Thinking 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 112.34

Single 24th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Flicka's Girl 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 117.34

Reverse
Forecast

24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.84

17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Midnight Call 6.50

17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Buraback 5.00 6

Single 24th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Midnight Call 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 89.84

Single 24th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Buraback 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 89.84

Reverse
Forecast

24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 94.84



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:00
Southwell

Keepkalmandk
arryon

41.00 10

17:00
Southwell

Bravethewaves 13.00 7

Single 24th 17:00
Southwell

Bravethewaves 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 99.84

Single 24th 17:00
Southwell

Keepkalmandk
arryon

41.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 104.84

Reverse
Forecast

24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 109.84

16:45 Taunton Prairie Queen 6.50 2

16:45 Taunton Ryder's Rock 5.00 4

Single 24th 16:45 Taunton Prairie Queen 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 114.84

Single 24th 16:45 Taunton Ryder's Rock 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.84

Reverse
Forecast

24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 124.84

16:30
Southwell

Menaggio 13.00 F

16:30
Southwell

Fine Casting 15.00 3

Single 24th 16:30
Southwell

Menaggio 13.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 129.84

Single 24th 16:30
Southwell

Fine Casting 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.84

Reverse
Forecast

24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 139.84

16:15 Taunton Il Va De Soi 34.00 5

16:15 Taunton Mammies Boy 19.00 7

Single 24th 16:15 Taunton Il Va De Soi 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 144.84

Single 24th 16:15 Taunton Mammies Boy 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 149.84

Single 24th 15:30
Southwell

Raby Mere 29.00 5.00 Win 1 140.00 154.84

Single 24th 15:30
Southwell

Big Bert 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 14.84

Single 24th 15:30
Southwell

Jack The
Savage

6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.84

Each Way 24th 15:15 Taunton Ezmerellda 101.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 24.84

Single 24th 15:15 Taunton Walk In The
West

26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.84

Single 24th 15:15 Taunton Daany 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 34.84

Single 24th 15:15 Taunton Victory Shout 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 39.84

Single 24th 15:15 Taunton Castle Quarter 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.16

Reverse
Forecast

24th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -25.16

14:45 Taunton Poet's
Reflection

151.00 7

14:45 Taunton Miss Tiara 29.00 3

Single 24th 14:45 Taunton Miss Tiara 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.16

Each Way 24th 14:45 Taunton Poet's
Reflection

151.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -16.16

Single 24th 14:00
Southwell

I Am Rocco 34.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -11.16

Single 24th 14:00
Southwell

Lilting Verse 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.16

Single 24th 14:00
Southwell

Smurfette 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.16

Reverse
Forecast

23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.84

20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Glamour Show 29.00 3

20:30
Wolverhampto
n

The Flying
Seagull

3.00 6

Single 23rd 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Glamour Show 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.84

Single 23rd 20:30 The Flying 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13.84



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Wolverhampto
n

Seagull

Single 23rd 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Rain Cap 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.84

Single 23rd 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Midnight Call 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.84

Single 23rd 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

East Tyrone 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.84

Single 23rd 14:30 Kempton Caspari 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 33.84

Single 23rd 14:30 Kempton Hello Tom 151.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 13.84

Single 23rd 14:30 Kempton Testing
Patience

41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.84

Single 23rd 14:30 Kempton Caspari 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 23.84

Single 23rd 14:45
Wincanton

Mr Griffiths 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.84

Single 23rd 14:15
Wincanton

Homme D'un
Soir

5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 8.84

Single 23rd 16:15
Wolverhampto
n

Estissa 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -13.66

Reverse
Forecast

23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.66

20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Glamour Show 23.00 3

20:30
Wolverhampto
n

The Flying
Seagull

3.75 6

Single 23rd 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Glamour Show 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.66

Single 23rd 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

The Flying
Seagull

3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -13.66

Reverse
Forecast

23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.66

20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Poet 101.00

20:00
Wolverhampto
n

The Cutest 51.00 5

Each Way 23rd 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Poet 101.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -3.66

Each Way 23rd 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

The Cutest 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.66

Reverse
Forecast

23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 1.34

18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Waterford
Castle

2.00 2

18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Gorey Gold 12.00 3

Single 23rd 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Waterford
Castle

2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.34

Single 23rd 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Gorey Gold 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.34

Reverse
Forecast

23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 16.34

17:25
Wolverhampto
n

Scarlet Widow 67.00 7



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:25
Wolverhampto
n

Molly Marine 9.00 9

Single 23rd 17:25
Wolverhampto
n

Scarlet Widow 67.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 21.34

Single 23rd 17:25
Wolverhampto
n

Molly Marine 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 26.34

Single 23rd 17:32
Wincanton

Tobi Kanobee 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 31.34

Single 23rd 17:32
Wincanton

What A Dragon 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.34

Single 23rd 17:32
Wincanton

Stiletto 23.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 41.34

Single 23rd 16:57
Wincanton

Celtic Art 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 46.34

Single 23rd 16:57
Wincanton

Crebilly 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.34

Single 23rd 16:57
Wincanton

Last Kingdom 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 56.34

Single 23rd 16:40 Kempton Sonic Pioneer 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 61.34

Single 23rd 16:40 Kempton Time Interval 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 61.34

Single 23rd 16:40 Kempton Poet Laureate 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 66.34

Single 23rd 16:40 Kempton Flamelco 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 71.34

Reverse
Forecast

23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 76.34

16:05 Kempton Es Perfecto 9.00 1

16:05 Kempton Annsam 6.00 U

Single 23rd 16:05 Kempton Es Perfecto 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 81.34

Single 23rd 16:05 Kempton Annsam 6.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 41.34

Reverse
Forecast

23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 46.34

15:30 Kempton My Friend
Sean

6.50 6

15:30 Kempton Thelasthighkin
g

8.50 4

Single 23rd 15:30 Kempton My Friend
Sean

6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 51.34

Single 23rd 15:30 Kempton Thelasthighkin
g

8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.34

Reverse
Forecast

23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 61.34

15:00 Kempton Kotari 4.00 4

15:00 Kempton Fravanco 17.00 5

Single 23rd 15:00 Kempton Fravanco 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 66.34

Single 23rd 15:00 Kempton Kotari 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.34

Single 23rd 14:45
Wincanton

Striking A Pose 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 76.34

Single 23rd 14:45
Wincanton

Jack Sprat 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 81.34

Single 23rd 14:45
Wincanton

Our Dylan 23.00 5.00 Win 1 110.00 86.34

Single 23rd 14:45
Wincanton

Jullou De
Grissay

19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -23.66

Single 23rd 14:45
Wincanton

Mr Griffiths 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.66

Single 23rd 14:15
Wincanton

Homme D'un
Soir

5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -13.66

Single 22nd 17:22 Exeter Timmie Two 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.16

Single 22nd 17:22 Exeter Timmie Two 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.16

Single 22nd 16:22 Naas Sunchart 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.16

Single 22nd 16:22 Naas Sunchart 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.16

Single 22nd 16:22 Naas Terre De Vega 101.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -16.16

Single 22nd 16:22 Naas Lemsairbat 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.16

Single 22nd 15:47 Naas Bobby Mcgee 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -6.16

Single 22nd 15:47 Naas Flanker Jet 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.16

Single 22nd 15:47 Naas Adel 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -1.16



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Reverse
Forecast

22nd 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.84

15:12 Naas Blues Emperor 81.00 8

15:12 Naas Varshini 9.00 11

Single 22nd 15:12 Naas Blues Emperor 81.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 8.84

Single 22nd 15:12 Naas Varshini 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 13.84

Single 22nd 14:10 Naas Star Reign 34.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 18.84

Single 22nd 14:10 Naas He's Holding
Court

21.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 23.84

Single 22nd 14:10 Naas Cause I Like
You

15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 28.84

Single 22nd 14:10 Naas Cisterna 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.84

Single 22nd 14:10 Naas Bay Of
Supremacy

7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.84

Single 22nd 14:10 Naas Bay Of
Supremacy

7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.84

Single 22nd 13:35 Naas Magical Vision 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.84

Single 22nd 13:35 Naas Edmond Halley 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 53.84

Single 22nd 13:35 Naas Unfamiliar 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 58.84

Single 22nd 13:35 Naas Fontaine
Khaled

15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 63.84

Single 22nd 13:35 Naas Reposado 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 68.84

Single 22nd 13:35 Naas Reposado 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 73.84

Each Way 22nd 16:47 Exeter Kayf Dancer 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 78.84

Each Way 22nd 16:47 Exeter Kayf Dancer 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 36.84

Reverse
Forecast

22nd 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5.16

16:27 Carlisle Sean Og 41.00 4

16:27 Carlisle Cerendipity 11.00 9

Single 22nd 16:27 Carlisle Sean Og 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.1599999999
9998

Single 22nd 16:27 Carlisle Cerendipity 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 4.84

Single 22nd 15:52 Carlisle Swallows Song 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 9.84

Single 22nd 15:52 Carlisle No Regrets 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 14.84

Single 22nd 15:52 Carlisle Upfordebate 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.84

Single 22nd 15:52 Carlisle President
Scottie

12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.84

Reverse
Forecast

22nd 5.00 Loss -5.00 29.84

15:17 Carlisle Cuzco Du
Mathan

41.00 4

15:17 Carlisle Great Pepper 13.00 PU

Single 22nd 15:17 Carlisle Cuzco Du
Mathan

41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.84

Single 22nd 15:17 Carlisle Great Pepper 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 39.84

Reverse
Forecast

22nd 5.00 Loss -5.00 44.84

15:37 Exeter Sweet
Nightingale

4.50 1

15:37 Exeter Seasmoke 6.00 3

Single 22nd 15:37 Exeter Sweet
Nightingale

4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 49.84

Single 22nd 15:37 Exeter Seasmoke 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.34

Single 22nd 14:45 Carlisle Ruler Legend 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 37.34

Single 22nd 14:45 Carlisle National
Question

8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 42.34

Single 22nd 14:45 Carlisle Avalon Beach 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 4.84

Reverse
Forecast

21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 9.84

20:30
Newcastle

Nazca 51.00 6

20:30
Newcastle

Tarlac 31.00 7

Each Way 21st 20:30
Newcastle

Tarlac 31.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 14.84

Single 21st 20:00
Newcastle

Mighty Vega 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.84



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 20:00

Newcastle
Thankfully
Simmy

5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 24.84

Single 21st 20:00
Newcastle

Brave Traveller 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.84

Each Way 21st 18:30
Newcastle

Zoustellar 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.84

Each Way 21st 18:30
Newcastle

Space Moon 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 39.84

Single 21st 18:30
Newcastle

Sailor Batt 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.84

Each Way 21st 18:30
Newcastle

Smartanck 51.00 5.00 Win 1 150.00 49.84

Single 21st 18:30
Newcastle

Kameko Fever 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -100.16

Single 21st 18:30
Newcastle

Norcross Brow 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -95.16

Reverse
Forecast

21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -90.16

16:45 Newbury Manothepeople 21.00 4

16:45 Newbury King Turgeon 7.50 F

Each Way 21st 16:45 Newbury Manothepeople 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -85.16

Single 21st 16:45 Newbury King Turgeon 7.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -80.16

Each Way 21st 20:30
Newcastle

Nazca 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -75.16

Each Way 21st 19:00
Newcastle

Lessay 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -70.16

Single 21st 19:00
Newcastle

Concert Boy 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65.16

Each Way 21st 19:00
Newcastle

Alpha Capture 29.00 5.00 Win 3 11.50 -60.16

Single 21st 19:00
Newcastle

Mr Nugget 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -71.66

Single 21st 17:43
Southwell

King Of York 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -66.66

Single 21st 17:43
Southwell

Too Sweet 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -61.66

Single 21st 17:43
Southwell

Sea Suite 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -56.66

Single 21st 17:43
Southwell

Blazing Son 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -91.66

Single 21st 16:38
Southwell

Ziggy's Triton 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -86.66

Single 21st 16:38
Southwell

Rhythm N
Hooves

11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.66

Each Way 21st 16:38
Southwell

Vintage Clarets 29.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -76.66

Each Way 21st 14:20
Southwell

Coverbridge 51.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -71.66

Single 21st 14:20
Southwell

Volendam 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.66

Single 21st 14:20
Southwell

Trais Fluors 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -61.66

Reverse
Forecast

21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -56.66

13:43
Southwell

Moonhall Lass 6.00 3

13:43
Southwell

Mount
Ruapehu

5.50 1

Single 21st 13:43
Southwell

Moonhall Lass 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51.66

Single 21st 13:43
Southwell

Mount
Ruapehu

5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -46.66

Single 21st 15:20 Bangor-
On-Dee

Norman
Fletcher

6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.16

Single 21st 15:20 Bangor-
On-Dee

Static 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -64.16

Each Way 21st 15:20 Bangor-
On-Dee

Magistrato 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -81.66

Single 21st 15:20 Bangor- The Four Sixes 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -76.66



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
On-Dee

Single 21st 15:13 Kelso Aboutdamntim
e

5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -71.66

Single 21st 15:13 Kelso Fortunate Man 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -66.66

Single 21st 15:13 Kelso Cadell 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -61.66

Each Way 21st 15:00 Newbury Gaelic Saint 81.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -56.66

Each Way 21st 15:00 Newbury Ballynorth 101.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -51.66

Single 21st 15:00 Newbury Getawhisky 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -46.66

Reverse
Forecast

21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -41.66

14:45 Bangor-
On-Dee

Mooserwirt 5.00 3

14:45 Bangor-
On-Dee

An Buachaill
Rua

5.00 2

Single 21st 14:45 Bangor-
On-Dee

Mooserwirt 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.66

Single 21st 14:45 Bangor-
On-Dee

An Buachaill
Rua

5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.66

Reverse
Forecast

21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.66

14:40 Kelso Stick With Me
Sam

26.00 8

14:40 Kelso Joecooker 12.00 3

Each Way 21st 14:40 Kelso Stick With Me
Sam

26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -21.66

Single 21st 14:40 Kelso Joecooker 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.66

Each Way 21st 14:10 Kelso Queenie St
Clair

31.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 -11.66

Each Way 21st 13:50 Newbury Fresh
Perspective

9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -101.66

Each Way 21st 13:50 Newbury Fresh
Perspective

9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -96.66

Single 21st 13:37 Bangor-
On-Dee

Gentleman Bill 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.66

Single 21st 13:37 Bangor-
On-Dee

Lord Snootie 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -86.66

Single 21st 13:37 Bangor-
On-Dee

Benign Dictator 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -81.66

Single 21st 13:37 Bangor-
On-Dee

Karma Police 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.66

Each Way 21st 13:30 Kelso Rauzan 41.00 5.00 Win 3 17.50 -71.66

Single 21st 13:30 Kelso Jericoacoara 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -89.16

Reverse
Forecast

21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -84.16

13:30 Kelso Rauzan 41.00 3

13:30 Kelso Jericoacoara 10.00 2

Reverse
Forecast

20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -79.16

20:15 Dundalk Doctor Grace 15.00 9

20:15 Dundalk Tara Power 81.00 12

Single 20th 20:15 Dundalk Doctor Grace 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -74.16

Each Way 20th 20:15 Dundalk Tara Power 81.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -69.16

Each Way 20th 19:45 Dundalk Pepper Noir 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -64.16

Single 20th 19:45 Dundalk Benavente 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -59.16

Single 20th 19:45 Dundalk Unterberg 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -54.16

Each Way 20th 19:15 Dundalk Selective
Power

101.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -74.16

Single 20th 19:15 Dundalk Merlin The
Wizard

13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69.16

Single 20th 19:15 Dundalk Neo Smart 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -64.16

Each Way 20th 18:15 Dundalk Kayamite 67.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -59.16

Single 20th 18:15 Dundalk Bucky Larson 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -54.16

Single 20th 18:15 Dundalk Amemri 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -49.16

Single 20th 18:15 Dundalk Desert Of The
Sea

9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -99.16

Reverse
Forecast

20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -94.16



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:37 Dundalk Jampa Ling 5.00 5

16:37 Dundalk Jered Maddox 19.00 3

Each Way 20th 16:37 Dundalk Jered Maddox 19.00 5.00 Win 3 6.50 -89.16

Single 20th 16:37 Dundalk Jampa Ling 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -95.66

Each Way 20th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Tennessee
Gold

23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -90.66

Each Way 20th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Aberama Gold 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -85.66

Single 20th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Moulin Booj 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -80.66

Single 20th 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Pressure's On 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.66

Single 20th 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Metaverse 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -70.66

Single 20th 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Society Man 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -65.66

Single 20th 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Dragon Leader 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60.66

Single 20th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Thunder
Wonder

15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -55.66

Each Way 20th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Superposition 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -50.66

Single 20th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Advancing 9.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -45.66

Single 20th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Coloane 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.66

Single 20th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Eazy On The
Eye

7.50 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 -35.66

Single 20th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Ernie's
Valentine

2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -30.66

Single 20th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Moby Quick 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -25.66

Single 20th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Age Of
Baroque

13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -20.66

Single 20th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Youarenotforgi
ven

5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -15.66

Single 20th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Sea Of Charm 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.16

Single 20th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Latin 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -33.16

Reverse
Forecast

20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -28.16

17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Sea Of Charm 17.00 3

17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Latin 5.50 9

Each Way 20th 16:55
Wolverhampto
n

Albegone 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.16

Single 20th 16:55 Phoenix Beach 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.16



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 16:55
Wolverhampto
n

Beaumadier 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -13.16

Single 20th 16:22
Wolverhampto
n

Over Spiced 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -8.16

Each Way 20th 16:22
Wolverhampto
n

Megaphone 101.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -8.16

Reverse
Forecast

20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3.16

16:22
Wolverhampto
n

Megaphone 101.00 9

16:22
Wolverhampto
n

Over Spiced 11.00

Each Way 20th 17:25 Lingfield Arctician 29.00 5.00 Win 3 11.50 1.84

Reverse
Forecast

20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -9.66

16:17 Lingfield Cartwheel 41.00 6

16:17 Lingfield Rogue Dynasty 2.88 4

Each Way 20th 16:17 Lingfield Cartwheel 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.66

Single 20th 16:17 Lingfield Rogue Dynasty 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.34000000000
002

Each Way 20th 15:12 Lingfield Ajrad 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 5.34

Single 20th 15:12 Lingfield My Mate Mike 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 10.34

Single 20th 15:12 Lingfield Me Tarzan 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.34

Single 20th 15:12 Lingfield This Farh 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.34

Single 20th 16:42 Newbury Either Or 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.34

Each Way 20th 16:42 Newbury High Treason 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 30.34

Single 20th 16:42 Newbury Name Me
Nicely

12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.34

Each Way 20th 16:30
Musselburgh

Star Vantage 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.34

Single 20th 16:30
Musselburgh

Bollin Matilda 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 45.34

Single 20th 16:30
Musselburgh

Better Be
Definite

15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -4.66

Each Way 20th 16:30
Musselburgh

Evenwood
Sonofagun

51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.66

Reverse
Forecast

20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 0.34000000000
002

16:07 Newbury Sheldon 13.00 2

16:07 Newbury Galop De
Chasse

29.00 7

Single 20th 16:07 Newbury Sheldon 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.34

Each Way 20th 16:07 Newbury Galop De
Chasse

29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 10.34

Reverse
Forecast

20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 15.34

15:55
Musselburgh

Queen Roslyn 7.00 6

15:55
Musselburgh

Who's Glen 26.00 3

Single 20th 15:55
Musselburgh

Who's Glen 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.34

Single 20th 15:55
Musselburgh

Queen Roslyn 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25.34

Single 20th 15:32 Newbury Supreme
Malinas

3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 30.34

Single 20th 15:32 Newbury Lihyan 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 30.34

Single 20th 15:32 Newbury Botox Has 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -14.66

Single 20th 15:00 Newbury Across Earth 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.66

Single 20th 15:00 Newbury Helnwein 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.66

Single 20th 15:00 Newbury Faivoir 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 0.34000000000



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
002

Each Way 20th 15:22
Musselburgh

Travis
Wheatley

23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 0.34000000000
002

Each Way 19th 20:30
Newcastle

Rupert Ritzik 126.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 5.34

Single 19th 20:30
Newcastle

Spartacus
Warrior

23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 10.34

Single 19th 20:30
Newcastle

Container
Express

12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.34

Single 19th 20:30
Newcastle

Hamish Leek 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 20.34

Single 19th 20:30
Newcastle

Trucial Pearl 2.37 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.34

Each Way 19th 17:10
Sedgefield

Assorda 201.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 30.34

Single 19th 17:10
Sedgefield

King Ulanda 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 35.34

Single 19th 17:10
Sedgefield

Lights Go
Down

4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.34

Each Way 19th 16:40
Sedgefield

Quickasican 67.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 45.34

Single 19th 16:40
Sedgefield

Park Rules 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 50.34

Single 19th 16:40
Sedgefield

Tom Creen 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.34

Single 19th 16:40
Sedgefield

Benefit Ben 5.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 60.34

Single 19th 15:50 Ludlow Uncle Phil 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 65.34

Single 19th 15:50 Ludlow Tax For Max 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.34

Single 19th 14:40
Sedgefield

Enjoy D'allen 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.34

Single 19th 20:00
Newcastle

Spirit Of
Bowland

7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.34

Each Way 19th 20:00
Newcastle

Safio's
Princess

201.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 85.34

Single 19th 20:00
Newcastle

Chris's Mate 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 90.34

Single 19th 19:30
Newcastle

Blue Lakota 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.34

Single 19th 19:30
Newcastle

The Bell
Conductor

10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 100.34

Reverse
Forecast

19th 5.00 Loss -5.00 105.34

19:30
Newcastle

Blue Lakota 3.50 4

19:30
Newcastle

The Bell
Conductor

10.00 6

Single 19th 18:30
Newcastle

William
Dewhirst

41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 110.34

Single 19th 18:30
Newcastle

Albasheer 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 115.34

Single 19th 18:30
Newcastle

We Never Stop 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 120.34

Dutch 18th 5.00 Win 6.05 125.34

20:30 Kempton Now The Eagle 51.00 8

20:30 Kempton Arth's Gold 8.50 7

20:30 Kempton Solanna 6.50 1

20:30 Kempton King's Hand 5.50 4

Each Way 18th 20:00 Kempton Ice Opera 29.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 119.29

Single 18th 20:00 Kempton Wood
Whisperer

15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 119.29

Single 18th 20:00 Kempton Seraphic 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 124.29

Single 18th 20:00 Kempton Joseph 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.79

Dutch 19th 5.00 Loss -5.00 91.79

17:10
Sedgefield

Lights Go
Down

5.50 5

17:10
Sedgefield

Assorda 201.00 6



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:10
Sedgefield

King Ulanda 5.00 F

Dutch 19th 5.00 Win 5.43 96.79

14:50 Ludlow Kay Tara Tara 13.00 4

14:50 Ludlow Gris Majeur 4.33 2

14:50 Ludlow Bond Broker 4.33 1

Single 19th 14:40
Sedgefield

Enjoy D'allen 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.36

Single 18th 17:00 Hereford Daring Plan 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 96.36

Single 18th 17:00 Hereford Edgewell 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 101.36

Single 18th 17:00 Hereford The Magus 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.36

Reverse
Forecast

18th 5.00 Win 91.75 46.36

16:30 Hereford Beau Quali 34.00 2

16:30 Hereford Vol Royale 3.75 1

Each Way 18th 16:30 Hereford Beau Quali 34.00 5.00 Win 2 14.00 -45.39

Single 18th 16:30 Hereford Vol Royale 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -59.39

Each Way 18th 16:00 Hereford The Brickey
Ranger

29.00 5.00 Win 1 84.00 -73.14

Single 18th 16:00 Hereford No Guarantee 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -157.14

Single 18th 16:00 Hereford Forsa Bay 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -152.14

Single 18th 16:00 Hereford Richforadaay 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -147.14

Reverse
Forecast

18th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -142.14

19:00 Kempton Midnight's
Dream

67.00 12

19:00 Kempton Jazzy Baby 5.50 3

Each Way 18th 19:00 Kempton Midnight's
Dream

67.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -138.14

Single 18th 19:00 Kempton Jazzy Baby 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -133.14

Single 18th 18:30 Kempton Apiarist 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -128.14

Each Way 18th 18:00 Kempton Eyes Front 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -123.14

Single 18th 18:00 Kempton Dublin Bay 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -118.14

Single 18th 18:00 Kempton French Affair 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -113.14

Single 18th 18:00 Kempton Ecclefechan 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -108.14

Reverse
Forecast

18th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -103.14

15:00 Hereford Little Lady Lucy 34.00 PU

15:00 Hereford Independent
Lady

4.33 1

Each Way 18th 15:00 Hereford Little Lady Lucy 34.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -99.14

Single 18th 15:00 Hereford Independent
Lady

4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -94.14

Each Way 18th 14:15
Huntingdon

The Last Drop 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -110.79

Single 18th 14:15
Huntingdon

Happy Returns 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -105.79

Reverse
Forecast

18th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -100.79

14:15
Huntingdon

The Last Drop 26.00 5

14:15
Huntingdon

Happy Returns 15.00 PU

Each Way 18th 14:00 Hereford Greenways 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -96.79

Single 18th 14:00 Hereford Zacony Rebel 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.79

Single 18th 14:00 Hereford Gorcombe
Moonshine

10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -86.79

Each Way 17th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Merapi 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -81.79

Each Way 17th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Havana Touch 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.50 -76.79

Single 17th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Amber Honey 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -81.29

Dutch 17th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -76.29



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Pacific Prince 19.00 6

19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Frontpagemoo
s

67.00 7

19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Marinakis 3.50 3

Each Way 17th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Pacific Prince 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.29

Each Way 17th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Frontpagemoo
s

67.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -66.29

Single 17th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Marinakis 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.29

Reverse
Forecast

17th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -56.29

18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Trusty Scout 29.00 7

18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Dors Delight 26.00 5

Each Way 17th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Trusty Scout 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -52.29

Each Way 17th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Dors Delight 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.29

Reverse
Forecast

17th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -42.29

18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Pickersgill 13.00 2

18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Lucky Man 29.00 9

Each Way 17th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Pickersgill 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 -38.29

Each Way 17th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Lucky Man 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -41.79

Each Way 17th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Swiss Ace 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -36.79

Each Way 17th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Sofian 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -31.79

Single 17th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Cill Mocheallog 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 -26.79

Single 17th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Orbital Chime 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -96.79

Single 17th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

White Umbrella 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -91.79

Each Way 17th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Terries Royale 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.79

Single 17th 14:55 Exeter Madajovy 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -81.79

Each Way 17th 14:55 Exeter Ri Na Cuirte 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -76.79

Each Way 17th 14:55 Exeter George Henry 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -71.79

Each Way 17th 14:55 Exeter Son Of Hypnos 151.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -66.79

Each Way 17th 14:20 Exeter Elfride 81.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -61.79

Each Way 17th 14:20 Exeter I Love You 81.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -56.79



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sivola

Each Way 17th 14:20 Exeter Jurassic Pet 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -51.79

Each Way 16th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Thependleburyf
ox

41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -46.79

Each Way 16th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Laser Luck 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -41.79

Single 16th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Crown The
Future

9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -36.79

Single 16th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

South Coast
Star

13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.79

Each Way 16th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Baggie Boy 101.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -26.79

Single 16th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Legacy Rock 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -21.79

Single 16th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Watchdog 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -16.79

Reverse
Forecast

16th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -16.79

15:00 Ffos Las Ferando 15.00 5

15:00 Ffos Las Port Or
Starboard

4.00

Each Way 16th 15:00 Ffos Las Ferando 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.79

Single 16th 15:00 Ffos Las Port Or
Starboard

4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -7.79

Single 16th 14:45
Plumpton

Angel's Dream 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.79

Single 16th 14:45
Plumpton

Park
Annonciade

7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.79

Single 16th 14:45
Plumpton

Kool Kid 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 2.21

Each Way 15th 17:17 Market
Rasen

Little Soiree 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5.29

Reverse
Forecast

15th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -0.29

17:05
Chepstow

Rule Me In 7.50 4

17:05
Chepstow

Tommys
Charm

13.00 5

Single 15th 17:05
Chepstow

Rule Me In 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.71

Single 15th 17:05
Chepstow

Tommys
Charm

13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.71

Reverse
Forecast

15th 4.00 Win 50.06 13.71

16:07 Market
Rasen

Top Guy 8.50 2

16:07 Market
Rasen

Escapologist 4.33 1

Single 15th 16:07 Market
Rasen

Escapologist 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -36.35

Single 15th 16:07 Market
Rasen

Top Guy 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53

Reverse
Forecast

15th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -48

15:55
Chepstow

Sunday Soldier 15.00 8

15:55
Chepstow

Siog Geal 3.50 2

Each Way 15th 15:55
Chepstow

Sunday Soldier 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -46

Single 15th 15:55
Chepstow

Siog Geal 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Reverse
Forecast

15th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -36

15:20
Chepstow

Better Off
Alone

17.00 PU

15:20
Chepstow

Annie Express 26.00 4

Each Way 15th 15:20
Chepstow

Annie Express 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -34

Each Way 15th 15:20
Chepstow

Better Off
Alone

17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -29

Each Way 15th 17:30 Curragh Lough Leane 34.00 5.00 Win 2 14.00 -24

Each Way 15th 17:30 Curragh Hell Left Loose 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -38

Single 15th 17:30 Curragh Tara Na Ri 29.00 5.00 Loss 23 -5.00 -33

Each Way 15th 17:30 Curragh Satono
Chevalier

34.00 5.00 Win 3 14.00 -28

Single 15th 17:30 Curragh La Tulipe Noire 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -42

Each Way 15th 16:20 Curragh Mr Rango 101.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -37

Each Way 15th 16:20 Curragh Senna's Girl 51.00 5.00 Loss 21 -5.00 -32

Each Way 15th 16:20 Curragh Narlita 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27

Each Way 15th 16:20 Curragh Crypto Force 34.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -22

Each Way 15th 15:10 Curragh Love Billy Boy 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -17

Single 15th 14:35 Curragh Merisi Diamond 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -12

Single 15th 14:35 Curragh Usuario Amigo 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -7

Reverse
Forecast

15th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2

14:35 Curragh Merisi Diamond 11.00 6

14:35 Curragh Usuario Amigo 29.00 9

Unless specified elsewhere:

Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
All place bets use industry standard place conditions
Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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